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Request for Reduction of Fines From $33,587 to $0, Code Enforcement Board, Case No. 14-427,
Joanne Case, 225 San Marco Dr., Ordered July 11, 2014, Instrument Number 2014075474 in the
Amount of $25 Per Day for Violation of Section 34-81 Totaling $33,550 and $37 Administration Fee
Totaling $33,587 (Quasi Judicial)
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